KEQUESI IOM	CHENCH OF DEFICE	TON DIVISION
TRANSFER OF	INJECTION AUTHORIZATION	CONSERVATION DIVISION
OR TRANSFER	OF SURFACE POND PERMIT	130 S MARKET, ROOM 2078
		WICHITA, KANSAS 67202
*****	*******	****
		Effective Date of Transfer 12-31-96
heck Applical	ble Boxes:	Kilective pace of Illustra
		Lease Name MUELLER D
X] Oil Lease	: No. of Wells **	(ALL)
1 Cag Leage	: No. of Wells **	Sec 30 T 34S R 34 W
* SIDE TWO M	UST BE COMPLETED **	
		Legal Description of Lease:
) Saltwater	Disposal Well - Docket No.	OF GEOMETRY 20
Spot Loca	tion: feet from N/S	Line ADD OF BEGINN
	feet from E/W	Line
1 Enhanced	Recovery Proj. Docket No	County SEWARD #1 U.CHESTER/L.MORRO
Patire pr	oject: Yes/No	
Number of	injection wells**	Production Zone(s) #2 CHESTER
		#3 CHESIER
Pield Name	RG	Injection Zone(S)
*******	*********	
Surface Pond	Permit #	Feet from N/S Line of Secti
	(API No. If Drill Pit	t) Feet from E/W Line of Seet
		Storage Pit Drill Pit
Identify: Em	nergency Pit Burn Pit	Storage Pit Drill Pit
********	********	DAMMY I DIJANDOCKT
Past Operator	s's License No. 31502	Contact Person: PATTY LEWANDOSKI
		105/0/7 /200 12/
Past Operator	's Name and Address:	Phone: 405/947-4399, ext 124
	rating Company	0 10 07
		Date 2-10-97
Oklahoma Cit	y,OK 73112	
Title Jeffr	ey J. McDougall, Gen. Mgr.	Signature
*****	******	*******
New Operator	's License No. 31577	Contact Person Patty Lewandoski
	La Nama and Address	Phone 405/947-4399,ext 124
	Blvd., Suite 305	Oil/Gas Purchaser PLAINS MARKETING & TRANSPOR
Oklahoma Cit	Bivd., Build	GPM GAS CORP.
OKTAHOHIA CIL	y, or Fill	Date 2-10-97
		121 111
Title Teffr	ey J. McDougall,Gen.Mgr.	Signature
TICLE DELLI	********	**********
A CONTINUE DE CONT	ENT OF TOINCEED. The shore	request for transfer of injection authorizat
ACKNOWLEDGEM	ENT OF TRANSFER. THE Shore I	n noted, approved and duly recorded in the rec
surface pond	permit # nas beer	is acknowledgement of transfer pertains to Ka
or the Kansa	Commission records only and do	des not convey any ownership interest in the
corporation	11/2) or nord normit	
injection we	ll(s) or pond permit.	
	is acknowledged	is acknowledged as
	The acknowledged	new operator of the above named lease contain
as the new o	perator and may continue to	the surface pond permitted by #
inject fluid	s as authorized by Docket #	+ O · / F3
	Recommended action	MMOO GANAS COMM
		11107 9803 SVSWV
		MACE CON Date
Date		Date
	Authorized Signature	Authorized Signature
		Form Tl

MUST BE FILED FOR ALL WELLS

		MODE DE LEED COOK		
*LEASE NAME	MUELLER D	*LOCATION: SEC 30-34S-34W		
well no.	API NO. (YR DRLD/PRE '67) ·	FOOTAGE FROM SECTION LINE (i.e. FSL=Feet from South Line)	TYPE OF WELL (OIL/GAS INJ/WSW)	WELL STATUS (PROD/TA'D ABANDONED)
1-30	15-175-20723	Circle Circle 1980 FSL FNL 660 FEL FWL	OIL	PROD
2-30	15-175-20746	554 FSL FNL 1874 FEL FWL	OIL	PROD
3–30	15-175-20749	554 FSL/FNL 766 FEL/FWL	OIL	PROD
		FSL/FNL FEL/FWL		
-		FSL/FNL FEL/FWL		
		FSL/FNL FEL/FWL		,

A SEPARATE SHEET MAY BE ATTACHED IF NECESSARY

*When transferring a unit which consists of more than one lease please file a separate side two for